(Preferred)  

Additional Funds 
(See Note 13)  $30,000 $50,000 Cash  As Incurred  Various Payees  

Total 
(See Note 14) 

$626,350 $1,335,550  

Notes:  

1. All fees imposed by us are non-refundable. 

2. The Initial Franchise Fee for a single club is Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars ($35,000). You must pay 
this amount upon the signing of the Franchise Agreement.  If you sign a Development Agreement 
to develop more than 1 health club, the Initial Fee will increase depending on the number of health 
clubs you agree to develop. 

3. You should allow at least One Thousand Two Hundred Dollars ($1,200) per person for travel, 
lodging, food and other miscellaneous expenses incurred during training. Your actual cost will vary, 
depending on the distance to be traveled, your method of travel, and your personal circumstances. 

4. You must lease or purchase the business premises for the franchise location.